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LMC Meeting Schedule 2019 Version 2B as at 07 August 2019 

Year/Month Day/Date Meeting Location Remarks 

2019 - Jan Thu 3 Jan    

 Tue 8 Jan    

 Thu 10 Jan LMC Main FC  

 Tue 15 Jan GPFV SH – BR  12:00-13:30 

 Thu 17 Jan   TY at GPC England Mtg 

 Tue 22 Jan LMC Exec LMC Part chaired by RH 

 Thu 24 Jan SW Regional LMCs Taunton TY & RH 

 Tue 29 Jan Negs LMC Apols AS – H le R may attend 

 Thu 31 Jan LMC Advocates mtg LMC  

2019 – Feb Thu  7 Feb    

 Tue 12 Feb GPFV SH – WR  12:00 – 13:30 

 Thu 14 Feb    

 Thu 21 Feb LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 28 Feb Negs SH – WR  AS Part meeting only 

2019 - Mar Thu  7 Mar    

 Fri 8 Mar Mental Health Issues SH  

 Tue 12 Mar    

 Thu 14 Mar LMC Main  FC  

 19-20 Mar UK LMC Conference Belfast  

 Thu 21 Mar   TY at GPC UK mtg – NI 

 Fri 22 Mar Mtg with Deborah Lee Room F3, Redwood Edn Centre GRH 

 -“- Exec Meeting Aspen Centre – straight after the Acute Trust mtg 

 Thu 28 Mar LMC Exec LMC  

2019 – Apr Tue 2 Apr March Negs LMC Apols AS – H le R may attend 

 Wed 3 Apr PCN Dev. Group SH 10:30 – 12:00 TY 

 Thu  4 Apr    

 Tue 9 Apr    

 Thu 11 Apr SW Regional LMCs Taunton  

 Thu 18 Apr LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 25 Apr Negs SH – WR    

2019 – May Thu  2 May1 Next Generation GP event   

 Thu  9 May LMC Main FC  

 Tue 14 May    

 Thu 16 May   GPC Mtg? 

 Tue 21 May LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 23 May Negs SH Not the Exec now 

 Tue 28 May   Not the Negs now 

 Thu 30 May    

2019– Jun  Thu  6 Jun    

 Fri 7 Jun Mental Health Issues  SH 09:30 – 11:00 

 Tue 11 Jun    

 Thu 13 Jun    

 Thu 20 Jun LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 27 Jun2 Negs SH – WR   Apols AS – H le R may attend 

2019 – Jul  Thu   4 Jul    

 Tue 9 Jul    

 Thu 11 Jul LMC Main FC  

 Thu 18 Jul   TY at GPC England mtg 

 Thu 25 Jul LMC Exec LMC  

 
1 There is a Next Generation GP event that day, at which the LMC is invited to be represented. 
2 Both PF and PW are on long-pre-booked holiday 22 – 29 June.  Should the dates of the June Exec and 

negs be changed or do we let RH take the notes? 
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 Tue 30 Jul Negs LMC Apols AS – H le R may attend 

2019 – Aug Thu  1 Aug    

 Fri  9 Aug LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 13 Aug GHFT Meeting   

 Thu 15 Aug    

 Thu 22 Aug Negs SH – WR    

 Thu 29 Aug    

2019 – Sep  Thu  5 Sep    

 Tue 10 Sep    

 Thu 12 Sep LMC Main FC  

 Tue 17 Sep  LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 19 Sep   GPC UK Meeting 

 Tue 24 Sep Negs LMC Apols AS – H le R may attend 

 Thu 26 Sep    

2019 - Oct Thu   3 Oct    

 Tue 8 Oct    

 Thu 10 Oct    

 Thu 17 Oct    

 Thu 24 Oct LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 31 Oct Negs SH – WR   AS Part meeting only 

2019 – Nov Thu  7 Nov    

 Tue 12 Nov    

 Thu 14 Nov LMC Main FC  

 Thu 21 Nov LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 26 Nov Negs LMC  

 Thu 28 Nov    

2019 - Dec Thu  5 Dec    

 Tue 10 Dec    

 Thu 12 Dec LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 19 Dec Negs SH – WR   (If required)  

AS Part meeting only 

 Thu 26 Dec    

Notes: 

1. Items in italics are yet to be confirmed 

2. FC = Farmers Club 

3. SH – WR  = Wheatstone Room. 

4. SH – BR  = Bartlett Room 

5. GPC UK meeting scheduled for 19 Mar 2020, possibly in Cardiff 

6. All GPFV meetings for the rest of the year have been cancelled.   

7. We wait to see when the PCN Development Group meetings will be called 


